Aufnahme der Neuveteranen 2025

Neuveteranen Jahrgang 1965

Name
Kessler
Bless
Kalberer
Wildhaber
Roth
Schnelli
Aggeler
Griunenfelder
Betschart
Thomann
Tanno
Rachide
Zeller
Moser
Kelly
Wetli
Kalberer

Vorname
Ernst
Roland
Markus
Ernst
Markus
Daniel
Emil
Peter
Hugo
Claudia
Curdin
Mohamad
Ueli

Rita
Matthew
Roger
Ueli

Geb.
23.01.1965
04.03.1965
07.03.1965
02.04.1965
04.04.1965
02.05.1965
18.05.1965
09.06.1965
20.06.1965
30.06.1965
10.08.1965
15.08.1965
21.09.1965
23.09.1965
08.10.1965
13.10.1965
24.10.1965

Strasse Nr. Plz

Murgerlehstrasse 12 '8884
Neuhofstrasse 4 8896
Ruti-Leumstrasse 14 7323
Bergstrasse '8880
Fontanixstrasse 28 7323

Wingertrainstrasse 10 8893

Schwendistrasse 12 7325
Dorfstrasse 37a 7323
Dorfstrasse 7323
Fontanixstrasse 39 7323
Lunziboden 1 7312
Ganischastrasse 23 8890
Ackerstrasse "2 8890
Hohi 7325
Unterfeld 3 8374
Schiitzenweg 3 8880
Fontanix 39 7323

Wohnort
Oberterzen

Flumserberg

Wangs
Walenstadt
Wangs

Flums-Hichwiese

Schwendi
Wangs
Wangs
Wangs
Pfafers
Flums
Flums
Schwendi
Buochs
Walenstadt
Wangs

Verein
Quarten-Oberterzen SV
Flums-Grossberg MSV
Wangs FSG
Walenstadt Stadt
Wangs FSG

Flums SG
Weisstannen SV
Wangs FSG

Wangs MSV

Wangs FSG

Bad Ragaz PS

Flums SG
Flums-Grossberg MSV
Weisstannen SV
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadtberg SG
Wangs FSG

Der Erste Jahresbeitrag bezahlt Dein Schiessverein. Herzlichen Dank!
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